
OL
D 

NO
GA

LE
S H

W
Y.

PIMA COUNTY

77 AC
17

77 AC
17

RIVER PARK/
OPEN SPACE
RIVER PARK/
OPEN SPACE

18
461 AC

18
461 AC

VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHOOD

VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHOOD

TOWN OF SAHUARITA

ANZA TRAIL (APPROX ALIGNMENT)
TOWN-WIDE CONNECTOR PATHWAY

LOCAL AREA TRAIL

LEGEND

PROPOSED TRAILHEAD
PROPOSED SCHOOL

SITE BOUNDARY

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD

COMMUNITY PARK

COMMUTER RAIL CORRIDOR

NEIGHBORHOOD PARK
POCKET PARK

NEIGHBORHOOD PATHWAY

RIVER PARK / DRAINAGE

TRIBUTARY CORRIDOR OPEN SPACE

REGIONAL PARK

NOTE: OTHER PASSIVE OPEN SPACE NOT SHOWN ON THIS PLAN.

SOURCE: TOWN OF SAHUARITA PUBLIC
& PRIVATE RECREATION FACILITIES MAP

SURROUNDING PROPOSED/EXISTING
SCHOOL

CONCEPTUAL STREETS

SUBAREA BOUNDARY

EXCEPTION AREA (NOT A PART)

NO
GA

LE
S  

HW
Y.

518 AC
13

120 AC

RITA ROAD

UPRR SPUR

SANTA

I-19 INTERCHANGE

IN
TE

RS
TA

TE
 19

SAHUARITA
TOWN CENTER

EL TORO RD.

SAHUARITA RD.

TO DUVAL/

4
385 AC

7
335 AC

886 AC
3

4
385 AC

7
335 AC

886 AC
3

VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHOOD

VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHOOD

253 AC
9

253 AC
9

VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHOOD

VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHOOD

FU
TU

RE
 CO

MM
UT

ER
 R

AI
L C

OR
RI

DO
R

10
152 AC

10
152 AC

433 AC433 AC

SA
NT

A 
RI

TA
 R

D.

PIMA MINE RD.

MIXED-USE
ACTIVITY CENTER

MIXED-USE
ACTIVITY CENTER

398 AC

11
147 AC

8
398 AC

11
147 AC

8

139 AC
5

139 AC
5 318 AC

6
RIVER CENTER

6
318 AC

RIVER CENTER

MIXED-USE
ACTIVITY CENTER

518 AC

1515

EMPLOYMENT
CAMPUS

EMPLOYMENT
CAMPUS

13

MIXED-USE
ACTIVITY CENTER

MIXED-USE
ACTIVITY CENTER

16
40 AC
16

40 AC

MIXED-USE
ACTIVITY CENTER

MIXED-USE
ACTIVITY CENTER

VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHOOD

VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHOOD

120 AC

CAMPUS
PARK

INDUSTRIAL

CAMPUS
PARK

INDUSTRIAL

1212

205 AC
14

205 AC
14

MIXED-USE
ACTIVITY CENTER

155 AC

URBAN
NEIGHBORHOOD

URBAN
NEIGHBORHOOD

VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHOOD

VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHOOD

22

CAMPUS
PARK

INDUSTRIAL

CAMPUS
PARK

INDUSTRIAL

607 AC607 AC

NORTH

0'

SCALE:

Date:

Revised:

Project No:

Drawn By:

PRELIMINARY-NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION     -     COPYRIGHT LVA URBAN DESIGN STUDIO, L.L.C.

0853

PR50
0'

10
00

'

20
00

'

This document, together with the concepts and designs presented herein, as an instrument of service,
is intended only for the specific purpose and client for which it is prepared. Refuse of and improper
reliance on this document without written authorization and adaption by LVA Urban Design Studio,
LCC shall be without liability to LVA Urban Design Studio, LLC.

05/27014

04/01/12

NORTH SITE SOUTH SITE


